FABBRICATI

3/226/13
3/326/1
3/326/4
3/346/4
3/400/25
3/400/26
3/412/43
3/412/44
3/412/45
3/441/1
3/441/2

TERRENI

2/946/0
2/948/0
2/993/0
2/994/0
2/1007/0
2/1008/0
3/171/0
3/267/0
3/296/0
3/297/0
3/298/0
3/299/0
3/300/0
3/308/0
3/309/0
3/474/0
3/475/0

A/4/02
B/4/U
B/4/U
B/4/U
B/4/U
B/4/U
B/4/U
A/4/02
A/4/02
B/4/U
B/4/U

TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.

312,46 € VIATORRE N. 8 piano T
750,20 € PIAZZA IV NOVEMBRE
45,55 € PIAZZA IV NOVEMBRE
74,37 € VIACOMUNALE N. 1 PIANO 1
232,41 € VIAPOETA BIAMONTI N. 6 PIANO T
71,58 € VIA POETA BIAMONTI N. 6 PIANO T
476,90 € VIA SAN BIAGIO
142,03 € VIA SAN BIAGIO N. 2 PIANO 2-3-4
142,03 € VIA SAN BIAGIO N. 2 PIANO 2-3
2.472,79 € VIADON BOSCO N. 5 PIANO T-1
43,69 € VIA DON BOSCO N. 5 PIANO 1

0,30 €
592€
60,96 €
6,43 €
172,32 €
156,89 €
0,74 €
84,87 €
0,44 €
1,68 €
92,29 €
0,78 €
1,58 €
7,10 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

ABITAZIONE

SEDE COMUNE

SEDE COMUNE
BIBLIOTECA

CIRCOLO RICREATIVO
AMBULATORIO MEDICO
CENTRO CULTURALE
ABITAZIONE
ABITAZIONE

SCUOLA PRIMARIA
SCUOLA PRIMARIA

PASCOLO
VIGNETO
ROSETO
ROSETO
ROSETO
ROSETO
VIGNETO
ROSETO
ULIVETO
VIGNETO
ORTO IRR. Fl.
VIGNETO
VIGNETO
VIGNETO
INCOL. STER.
AREA RURALE
AREA RURALE



3/504/0
3/618/0
3/682/0
3/683/0
3/684/0
3/696/0
3/704/0
3/722/0
3/723/0
3/730/0
3/731/0
3/795/0
3/797/0
3/798/0
4/585/0
4/586/0
4/1032/0
4/1034/0
4/1216/0
4/1218/0
5/1015/0

TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.
TER.AGR.

18,07 €
0,25 €
19,13 €
7,09 €
1,24 €
1,46 €
115,14 €
0,82 €
0,08 €
1,07 €
1,10 €
145,09 €
4,78 €
0,35 €
13,61 €
210,88 €
14,61 €
0,26 €
0,01€
0,30 €
0,07 €

ROSETO
SEMINATIVO
ROSETO
ROSETO
ROSETO
SEM. IRR. ARB.
ROSETO
ULIVETO
ULIVETO
VIGNETO
VIGNETO
ROSETO
ROSETO
ROSETO
VIGNETO
ORTO IRR. FI.

SEMIN. IRRIG.
ULIVETO
ULIVETO
INCOLT. PROD.



